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Sunday, Feb 8"

Welcome to ECS 26!

12:00pm Registration open
Attendee check-in

02:00pm The Consortium General Meeting
Members only meeting

02:45pm Press Announcements
Industry hot news - Open for all attendees

04:00pm Super Bowl Night
Welcome Reception
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Monday, Feb 9™

07:00am Networking Breakfast
07:45am Event Kick-off
08:00am Keynote
Pei-yu Chen - ASU W.P. Carry School of Business
08:45am Special Speech
Jim “Doc” McCloughan, Medal of Honor Recipient
09:30a0m Morning Networking Break
10:30am Panel
The Breakaway Team
12:00pm Networking Lunch
12:45pm After-Lunch Breakout
02:00pm ERP Panel
Avaniko, DXone, ECi
03:00pm OEM Panel
Fujifilm, Konica Minolta, Kyocera, Sharp, Toshiba, Xerox
04:00pm Panel
Impact Networking
04:15pm Day 1 Wrap-up
0L4:40pm Cocktail Hour Breakout
06:00pm Networking Dinner

Cigar & Bourbon Night
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Tuesday, Feb 10"

07:00am

08:00am

09:30am

10:30am
11:15am

12:00pm
12:45pm

02:00pm
02:45pm

03:15pm
04:15pm
04:40pm
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Networking Breakfast
Presentation / Panel
ConnectWise & Decision Digital

Morning Networking Break

Fireside Chat

GreatAmerica Financial Services

Panel
Bob Goldberg and Industry Al Leaders

Networking Lunch
After-Lunch Breakout

Presentation
Ingram Micro

Panel
Incubator Team

FAB Team Panel
ECS 26 Wrap-up
Cocktail Hour Breakout

Dinner on your own

List of recommended restaurants will be provided.

CONSEIRTIUM



qu 3 =XZCUTIVZ CONNZCTION SUMMIT
=CS2026

Wednesday, Feb 11*"

ECS Charity Golf Classic
K Cityof Hope.

D DISTRIBUTION’
MANAGEMENT

Breakfast (on your own)

9:00 am - Golf Outing

2:00 pm Lunch & Awards
- 3:30 pm

3:30 pm Departure
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