

Day 0



Sunday, Feb 8th

Welcome to ECS 26!

12:00pm

Registration open

Attendee check-in

02:00pm

The Consortium General Meeting

Members only meeting

02:45pm

Press Announcements

Industry hot news - Open for all attendees

04:00pm

Super Bowl Night

Welcome Reception



www.executiveconnectionsummit.com

CONSORTIUM

Day 1



Monday, Feb 9th

07:00am	<i>Networking Breakfast</i>
07:45am	Event Kick-off
08:00am	Keynote Pei-yu Chen - ASU W.P. Carey School of Business
08:45am	Special Speech Jim "Doc" McCloughan, Medal of Honor Recipient
09:30am	<i>Morning Networking Break</i>
10:30am	Panel The Breakaway Team
12:00pm	<i>Networking Lunch</i>
12:45pm	<i>After-Lunch Breakout</i>
02:00pm	ERP Panel Avaniko, DXone, ECI
03:00pm	OEM Panel Fujifilm, Konica Minolta, Kyocera, Sharp, Toshiba, Xerox
04:00pm	Panel Impact Networking
04:15pm	Day 1 Wrap-up
04:40pm	<i>Cocktail Hour Breakout</i>
06:00pm	Networking Dinner Cigar & Bourbon Night



Day 2



Tuesday, Feb 10th

07:00am	<i>Networking Breakfast</i>
08:00am	Presentation / Panel ConnectWise & Decision Digital
09:30am	<i>Morning Networking Break</i>
10:30am	Fireside Chat GreatAmerica Financial Services
11:15am	Panel Bob Goldberg and Industry AI Leaders
12:00pm	<i>Networking Lunch</i>
12:45pm	<i>After-Lunch Breakout</i>
02:00pm	Presentation Ingram Micro
02:45pm	Panel Incubator Team
03:15pm	FAB Team Panel
04:15pm	ECS 26 Wrap-up
04:40pm	<i>Cocktail Hour Breakout</i> Dinner on your own List of recommended restaurants will be provided.



Day 3



Wednesday, Feb 11th

ECS Charity Golf Classic



Breakfast (on your own)

9:00 am - Golf Outing

2:00 pm Lunch & Awards
- 3:30 pm

3:30 pm Departure



www.executiveconnectionsummit.com

CONSORTIUM